OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Land O' Lakes District 10,000 Lakes Division Chorus Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc., St. Cloud, Minnesota, May 1, 1999

FINALS

1 St. Croix Valley, MN

Croix Chordsmen

2 Greater St. Paul, MN

North Star Chorus

3 Minneapolis, MN

Commodores

4 Eau Claire, WI

Diplomats of Harmony

5 Polk County, WI

Indianhead Chorus

6 Bloomington, MN

7T Minnetonka, MN

Sportsmen's Chorus

Clippers

SONGS MUS
Georgia On My Mind 194
Beautiful Dreamer 200

Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again 189
My Wonderful One 196
IfYou WereThe OnlyGirl InThe World 184
Red, Red Robin Goes Bobbin' Along 176
What Ever Happened ToThe 0ld Songs 172

Dust Off That 0ld Pianna 169
Sing A Song For Mary 142
where Have My 0Old Friends Gone? 139
when You And I Were Young, Maggie 145

.. HowYa Gonna'Keep 'EmDown OnTheFarm 134 -
" Coney Island Baby/We All Fall 137
You Made Me Love You 148

Eau Claire, Wisconsin is the Plateau A Chorus Champion.

St. Croix Valley, Minnesota is the Plateau AA Chorus Champion.
Minneapolis, Minnesota is the Plateau AAA Chorus Champion.

Eau Claire, Wisconsin is the Most-Improved Chorus.

Choruses scoring at least 1020 points qualify for the District Chorus

PRE

201
197
181
187
196
134
186
181
152
147

148

139
148

SNG SCORE OnStg
192 1177 36
193

204 1155 42
198

188 1120 59
182

167 1046 22
171

153 . 879 15
146

139 855 23
141 s '*'
139 854 19
143

Contest.

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Land O' Lakes District Red Carpet Division Chorus Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc., St. Cloud, Minnesota, May 1, 1999

FI

1

2
3

NALS

Fargo-Moorhead
Great Plains Harmony
Clara City, MN

West Central Connedtion

Winnipeg, Man
Golden Chordsmen
East Grand Forks, MN
Valley Chordsmen

SONGS MUS
Georgia On My Mind 209
I'dGive TheWorld ToBeIn MyHomeTown 206
When I Leave The World Behind 199

Red, Red Robin Goes Bobbin' Along 194
Toot Toot Tootsie, Goodbye 160
Little Pal 161
School Days 136
Whispering 130

. East Grand Forks, Minnesota is the Plateau A Chorus Champion.
Fargo Moorhead is the Plateau AA Chorus Champion.

Fargo Moorhead is the Most-Improved Chorus.

Choruses scoring at least 1020 points qualify for the District Chorus

PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR
D. Bowen-LOL
R. Meyer-LOL

MUSIC PRESENTATION
. Delehanty-MAD J. Coates-JAD
Engel-FWD D. Gubbins-FWD
. Graham-EVG D. Leeder-SWD

PRE

207
205
194
197
173
175
136
132

ocww

Tautkus

SNG SCORE
205 1227
195

192 1162
186

171 1003
163

131 789
124

Contest.
SINGING

. Barford-JAD

-FwD

OnStg
31
30
32
16

. McFadden-JAD




