OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Land O' Lakes District 10,000 Lakes Division Chorus Contest SPEBSQSA, Inc., St. Cloud, Minnesota, May 1, 1999

FINALS	SONGS	MUS	PRE	SNG	SCORE	OnStg
1 St. Croix Valley, MN			201		1177	36
Croix Chordsmen	Beautiful Dreamer	200	197	193		
2 Greater St. Paul, MN	Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again	189	181	204	1155	42
North Star Chorus	My Wonderful One	196	187	198		
3 Minneapolis, MN	IfYou WereThe OnlyGirl InThe World	184	196	188	1120	59
Commodores	Red, Red Robin Goes Bobbin' Along	176	194	182		
4 Eau Claire, WI	What Ever Happened ToThe Old Songs	172	186	167	1046	22
Diplomats of Harmony	Dust Off That Old Pianna	169	181	171		
5 Polk County, WI	Sing A Song For Mary	142	152	153.	879	15
Indianhead Chorus	Where Have My Old Friends Gone?	139	147	146		
6 Bloomington, MN	When You And I Were Young, Maggie	145	148	139	855	23
Sportsmen's Chorus	HowYa Gonna'Keep 'EmDown OnTheFarm	134	148	141	1	
7 Minnetonka, MN	Coney Island Baby/We All Fall	137	139	139	854	19
Clippers	You Made Me Love You	148	148	143		

Eau Claire, Wisconsin is the Plateau A Chorus Champion. St. Croix Valley, Minnesota is the Plateau AA Chorus Champion. Minneapolis, Minnesota is the Plateau AAA Chorus Champion. Eau Claire, Wisconsin is the Most-Improved Chorus. Choruses scoring at least 1020 points qualify for the District Chorus Contest.

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Land O' Lakes District Red Carpet Division Chorus Contest SPEBSQSA, Inc., St. Cloud, Minnesota, May 1, 1999

FINALS	SONGS	MUS	PRE	SNG	SCORE	OnStg
1 Fargo-Moorhead	Georgia On My Mind		207		1227	31
Great Plains Harmony	I'dGive TheWorld ToBeIn MyHomeTown When I Leave The World Behind		205 194		1162	20
2 Clara City, MN West Central Connedtion	Red, Red Robin Goes Bobbin' Along				1102	30
3 Winnipeg, Man	Toot Toot Tootsie, Goodbye		173		1003	32
Golden Chordsmen	Little Pal		175			
4 East Grand Forks, MN	School Days	136	136	131	789	16
Valley Chordsmen	Whispering	130	132	124		

East Grand Forks, Minnesota is the Plateau A Chorus Champion.
Fargo Moorhead is the Plateau AA Chorus Champion.
Fargo Moorhead is the Most-Improved Chorus.
Choruses scoring at least 1020 points qualify for the District Chorus Contest.

PANEL:	ADMINISTRATOR		MUSIC	PRESENTATION		SINGING
D.	Bowen-LOL	S.	Delehanty-MAD	J. Coates-JAD	В.	Barford-JAD
R.	Meyer-LOL	Ρ.	Engel-FWD	O. Gubbins-FWD	В.	McFadden-JAD
		В.	Graham-EVG). Leeder-SWD	D.	Tautkus-FWD